-h

.o VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Lift Station Improvements, Phase 1 PROJECT NO.: SAN -11-03
LOCATION: Various Stations CHANGE ORDER: 3 (Final)
CONTRACTOR: Thorne Electric, Inc. DATE: 4/10/2013

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: See descriptions on attached page

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT; [1]  $277,381.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $16,243.88
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $293,624.88
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($3,744.00)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PFENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4D [5] $289,880.88
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $12,499.88

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 0

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME:

BUDGET ESTIMATE; In-House Labor

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $270,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

% “4-11-13 Approved By L(//

Resident Engineer Date cfor of Finance ‘Date
i1 Approvea@”i q, MQ\ Ny /é//'z

Confract Date  (<810Kor25%) Village Manager ' " "Date
Mm/ A MM %%j’ Approved,BM,—t—;E?

Village Engineer Date  ©8t10Kor25%) ’/\/illage Presiden—" " Date

; ; lx/! Ji3 Attest: %ﬂ- WS /'}//3

Bublié / Date “Village Clerk - Date

<hlz

ssistght Diregfor of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




&

(90/9} L jo | sbed
00'vP2'¢$  =INNOWV "TVLOL
" uoiesnoads auy
Bumoljos Jou Joj soud Jun voneleisas u uogonpaq| 00'FFLES G0 S0 00°28% /% ST |1 I
AMpuend [ 9dud Apuenp
uondiuasag wnowy | 2ouaioyiqg | pasiney nin yun | juaung way| ‘ON
{teuid) ¢ :#49pao ebueyy
SLOT/0LY | aseld ‘sjuswaacidw] uoneis BN




