a Legistar: 130177
DISTRICT: 1,2,4,5,6

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
REQUEST FOR BOARD OF TRUSTEES ACTION
For Inclusion on Board Agenda

X Resolution or Ordinance (Blue) Waiver of First Requested
Recommendations of Boards, Commissions & Committees (Green)
Other Business (Pink)
TO: PRESIDENT AND BOARD OF TRUSTEES
FROM: David A. Hulseberg, Village Manager M
DATE: April 10,2013 (B of T) Date: May 2, 2013
TITLE: Lift Station Improvements, Phase 1

Change Order No. 3 (Final)

SUBMITTED BY: David A. Dratnol, P.E., Village Engincer 44~

BACKGROUND/POLICY IMPLICATIONS:

This action deducts monies from the construction contract for nonconformity with the
specifications.

FISCAL IMPACT/FUNDING SOURCE

$3,744.00 DECREASE (Water/Sewer Capital Reserve Fund)
Total Revised Contract Amount: $289,880.88
NWS Project #: SAN-11-03 (Phase 1, Construction)

Review (as necessary):

Village Attorney X Date
AN Date .

Date L/J/ (% 13

OFI: aterials must be sadsicted to 7 wpproved In e b illage Manager's Office by EZ:00 pi. W ednesday. prior o the
wrerida Hstribotion,



